Patient Name:  
Doe, Jane (JMD)




Patient’s DOB:
5/15/1945

Doctor’s Name:
Dr. Fred Wolfe 




Today's Date:
7/19/2002






Today's Data







HAQ
Pain
Global
Fatigue
Sleep
Anxiety
Depression
M-HAQ
H-Sat
GI

Today's Score:
1.125
5.00
5.00
7.50
6.50
3.96
2.97
0.625
-1
6.5






Flow Sheet Results:







Visit Number
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

Date of Visit
Nov-16
Feb-1
Feb-15
Apr-12
Apr-24
Jun-21
Jul-19






2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002





HAQ
1.000
0.250
1.250
1.625
0.875
1.375
1.125





Pain
7.50
4.00
6.50
6.50
6.00
5.00
5.00





Global
6.00
2.50
6.00

5.00
4.50
5.00





Fatigue
7.50
4.00
6.00
6.50
6.00
6.50
7.50





Sleep
7.50
3.50
5.50
6.00
5.00
7.00
6.50





Anxiety
5.28
3.30
3.63
3.63
3.96
4.29
3.96





Depression
2.64
1.65
2.97
3.30
3.63

2.97





M-HAQ
0.750
0.250
0.500
1.000
0.500
0.625
0.625





H-Sat




2.000
2.000
-1.000





GI




5.000
3.000
6.500





PERCENTILE
HAQ
PAIN
GLOBAL
FATIGUE
SLEEP
ANXIETY
DEPRESSION
M-HAQ
H-Sat
GI

1
0.000
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.000
-2
0.0

10
0.000
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.00
1.32
0.66
0.000
-2
0.0

20
0.250
1.00
1.00
1.50
0.50
1.98
0.99
0.000
-1
0.0

25
0.375
1.50
1.50
2.00
0.50
1.98
1.32
0.000
-1
0.0

30
0.500
2.00
1.50
2.00
1.00
2.31
1.32
0.125
-1
0.0

40
0.750
2.50
2.50
3.00
2.00
2.97
1.98
0.250
-1
0.5

50
1.000
3.50
3.00
4.50
3.00
3.63
2.31
0.375
0
1.0

60
1.250
4.50
4.00
5.00
4.50
4.29
2.64
0.500
0
1.5

70
1.500
5.50
5.00
6.50
5.50
4.95
3.30
0.750
1
2.5

75
1.625
6.00
5.50
7.00
6.50
4.95
3.30
0.875
1
3.5

80
1.750
6.50
6.00
7.50
7.00
5.28
3.96
1.000
1
4.5

99
3.000
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
9.90
9.90
3.000
2
9.5
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Percentile ranking is based on 12,949 RA patients registered in The National Data Bank for Rheumatic Diseases (NDB) as of 8/20/01. The graph above is a representation of the patient's data today. The darkened boxes of the percentile chart represent the patient's score and percentile ranking today.
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Sheet4

		Patient Name:		Massa, Janice L (JLM)										Patients DOB:		12/11/43

		Doctors Name:		Dr John Skosey										Today's Date:		7/19/02
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Sheet1

												Today's Data

				HAQ		Pain		Global		Fatigue		Sleep		Anxiety		Depression		M-HAQ		H-Sat		GI

		Today's Score:		1.125		5.00		5.00		7.50		6.50		3.96		2.97		0.625		-1		6.5





Sheet2

												Flow Sheet Results:

		Visit Number		1		2		3		4		5		6		7		8		9		10		11		12

		Date of Visit		Nov-16		Feb-1		Feb-15		Apr-12		Apr-24		Jun-21		Jul-19

				2001		2002		2002		2002		2002		2002		2002

		HAQ		1.000		0.250		1.250		1.625		0.875		1.375		1.125

		Pain		7.50		4.00		6.50		6.50		6.00		5.00		5.00

		Global		6.00		2.50		6.00				5.00		4.50		5.00

		Fatigue		7.50		4.00		6.00		6.50		6.00		6.50		7.50

		Sleep		7.50		3.50		5.50		6.00		5.00		7.00		6.50

		Anxiety		5.28		3.30		3.63		3.63		3.96		4.29		3.96

		Depression		2.64		1.65		2.97		3.30		3.63				2.97

		M-HAQ		0.750		0.250		0.500		1.000		0.500		0.625		0.625

		H-Sat										2.000		2.000		-1.000

		GI										5.000		3.000		6.500





Sheet3

		PERCENTILE		HAQ		PAIN		GLOBAL		FATIGUE		SLEEP		ANXIETY		DEPRESSION		M-HAQ		H-Sat		GI

		1		0.000		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.000		-2		0.0

		10		0.000		0.50		0.50		0.50		0.00		1.32		0.66		0.000		-2		0.0

		20		0.250		1.00		1.00		1.50		0.50		1.98		0.99		0.000		-1		0.0

		25		0.375		1.50		1.50		2.00		0.50		1.98		1.32		0.000		-1		0.0

		30		0.500		2.00		1.50		2.00		1.00		2.31		1.32		0.125		-1		0.0

		40		0.750		2.50		2.50		3.00		2.00		2.97		1.98		0.250		-1		0.5

		50		1.000		3.50		3.00		4.50		3.00		3.63		2.31		0.375		0		1.0

		60		1.250		4.50		4.00		5.00		4.50		4.29		2.64		0.500		0		1.5

		70		1.500		5.50		5.00		6.50		5.50		4.95		3.30		0.750		1		2.5

		75		1.625		6.00		5.50		7.00		6.50		4.95		3.30		0.875		1		3.5

		80		1.750		6.50		6.00		7.50		7.00		5.28		3.96		1.000		1		4.5

		99		3.000		10.00		10.00		10.00		10.00		9.90		9.90		3.000		2		9.5

				HAQ		Pain		Global		Fatigue		Sleep		Anxiety		Depression		M-HAQ		H-Sat		GI

				67		75		75		92		83		67		83		75		50		92






